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TUITION RATES PER CREDIT HOUR
EFFECTIVE FALL 2014

Undergraduate
Resident

358 per credit hr

Undergraduate
Non-Resident

1,074 per credit hr

Hours

Tuition

Student
Services Fee

Total

Hours

Tuition

Student
Services Fee

Total
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$804

$1,162

1
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$804
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Resident

Graduate/Professional

477 per credit hr

Graduate/Professional

Non-Resident

1,431 per credit hr

Hours

Tuition

Student
Services Fee

Total

Hours

Tuition

Student
Services Fee

Total

1

$477

$804

$1,281

$1,431

$804

$2,235

$954

$804

$1,758

$2,862

$804

$3,666

$1,431

$804

$2,235

$4,293

$804

$5,097

$1,908

$804

$2,712

$5,724

$804

$6,528

$2,385

$804

$3,189

$7,155

$804

$7,959

$2,862

$804

$3,666

$8,586

$804

$9,390

$3,339

$804

$4,143

$10,017

$804

$10,821

$3,816

$804

$4,620

$11,448

$804

$12,252
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Auburn University, Student Financial Services, 203 Mary Martin Hall, Auburn AL 36849, Telephone: 334-844-4634
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